WL4078
Web: http://www.wqedq.cn  Tel: +86-792-5865788 Fax: +86-792-5866788
WQE relay WL4078
Ordering example
WL4078 -S -2 12 D X
Type
F- S-
Construction: F-Flux proofed ,S-Plastic Sealed,O-Open type
1-1 ,2-2
Number of Poles:1-1 group 2-2 group
3,5,6,9,12,24VDC
Coil Voltage: 3,5,6,9,12,24VDC
L-0.15W,D-0.2W
Coil Power: L-0.15W,D-0.2W
M- - B-
Contact Arrangement: M-N/O ,Nil-C/O,B-N/C
Special parameters: customized according to customer requirements
Coil parameters                                                                                                              at 20°C
Coil Voltage Pick-up Voltage Drop-out Voltage
Rated Max
Coil Resistance 80%
75% of rated voltage
10%
10% of rated voltage
Coil Power
VDC ±10% VDC VDC W
3 4.5 60 2.25 0.3
0.15
5 7.5 167 3.75 0.5
6 9 240 4.5 0.6
9 13.5 540 6.75 0.9
12 18 960 9 1.2
24 36 3840 18 2.4
3 4.5 45 2.25 0.3
0.2
5 7.5 125 3.75 0.5
6 9 180 4.5 0.6
9 13.5 405 6.75 0.9
12 18 720 9 1.2
24 36 2880 18 2.4
Web: http://www.wqedq.cn            Tel: +86-792-5865788       Fax: +86-792-5866788
WQE relay WL4078
 Outline and installation drawing
 Performance chart
Web: http://www.wqedq.cn  Tel: +86-792-5865788 Fax: +86-792-5866788
3A
30V
125V
125
Safety certified load
Certification
category
CQC TUV UL
Certified load
1A  125VAC 1A  125VAC 1A  125VAC/30VDC